hukao

BIKES

Art.nr.
403000

Art.nr.
403300
403301
403302
403305

Art.nr.
403070
403075

Art.nr.
403210
403215

Art.nr.
401637
402860
418265
426830
426836
426837
427179

Art.nr.
409033
432059

Art.nr.
403121
403130
403140
403170
403171
403172
403173
403188

Art.nr.
403143
403146
403155
403157
403220

Art.nr.
403038
403044
403060
403136
403160
403195
403404
403407
406158

Would you like to be advised on the configuration of the Diaz? We are happy to help you. Prices listed are valid as of February 1, 2026 and replace

1/2

DIAZ PRICELIST 2026

The base Diaz is already a complete and first-class tricycle. For some of these standard components
(indicated with -), we offer an alternative. In this case, a mandatory choice must be made between the basic
version or the alternative. Additionally, you also have the option to personalize your Diaz with additional
accessories. Use our bike configurator on our website or consult your bike dealer for assistance. *For a
detailed description of the standard version of the Diaz, please refer to the document titled ‘Technical
Product Information’.

Base

Diaz wheelchair bike with mid motor

Color (mandatory choice)

Color matt black RALS005 - grey 7047

Color matt green RAL6028-Black S005

Color matt blue Ral 5011/azure blue RAL5009

Custom RAL color (excl. fluorescent colors), additional charge

Drive options/hubs (mandatory choice)
5-speed hub with coaster brake
8-gear hub Nexus with coaster brake

Stem (mandatory choice)
Stem "Easy up" with quick release
Stem, base version Diaz

Saddle/seat area (mandatory choice)
Saddle Velo Plush

SR lookin relaxed Unisex

Saddle, wide model

Saddle "Skirt" SR

Man's saddle lether model

Ladies saddle, lether model

Gel saddle

Seat post (mandatory choice)
Seat post 350mm. alu
Schock absorbing seat post 27.2 x 350 mm

Seating (mandatory choice)

Adaption plate for adaption R82

Base seat and back (full foam)

Isofix adaption for child (car)seat

Without seat and back (suitbale for orthesis), minus price

Comfort seat and back, flat model (slightly curved)

Diaz comfort seat with back part active

Diaz comfort seat with back part passive

Comfort seat with back part, active model, small version (seat width till 40 cm.)

Footrest

Footrest for child seat with Isofix/R82 system Diaz
Raised footplate set for shorter inner leg length
Heel straps (set)

Foot fixation straps (set)

Footrest Diaz, in height adjustable

Accessories for seating system

In height and width adjustable armrests

Abduction block for comfort seat Diaz

Headrest adjustable, Diaz

Fixation jacket (4-point)

Armrest set, pair, Diaz

In width adjustable hip cushions (only with adjustable armrests)
Automatic roll fixation Diaz, incl. adaption

Hip belt Diaz

Seat belt extension part 25cm

all previous price lists. Technical changes and misprints reserved. Want to know more? Call us: +31541-572 472.

huka makes your world easier www.hukabikes.com

Price € excl. VAT
9.008,00

Price € excl. VAT

383,00

Price € excl. VAT

Price € excl. VAT
79,00

Price € excl. VAT

75,00
75,00
54,00
186,00
186,00
75,00

Price € excl. VAT

61,00

Price € excl. VAT
129,00

93,00
-286,00
356,00
568,00
568,00
568,00

Price € excl. VAT
275,00
202,00
35,00
72,00

Price € excl. VAT
383,00
377,00
271,00
292,00

366,00
148,00

23,00

huka

BIKES



DIAZ PRICELIST 2026

Art.nr. Other steering accessories Price € excl. VAT
426960 Driving-mirror on left side 42,00
426965 Driving-mirror on right side 42,00
Art.nr. Other maodifications/accessories Price € excl. VAT
403156 Spoke covers (outside and inside frontwheels set) 385,00
403410 Anti-tip wheel, detachable Diaz 147,00
404421 Spoke covers 20" for rear wheels, a pair 197,00
404422 Protective cover set for seat part 141,00
430001 Raincoat wheelchair Blue 156,00

Would you like to be advised on the configuration of the Diaz? We are happy to help you. Prices listed are valid as of February 1, 2026 and replace hUko

all previous price lists. Technical changes and misprints reserved. Want to know more? Call us: +31541-572 472. BIKES

2/2 huka makes your world easier www.hukabikes.com



