

The base Diaz is already a complete and first-class tricycle. For some of these standard components (indicated with -), we offer an alternative. In this case, a mandatory choice must be made between the basic version or the alternative. Additionally, you also have the option to personalize your Diaz with additional accessories. Use our bike configurator on our website or consult your bike dealer for assistance. *For a detailed description of the standard version of the Diaz, please refer to the document titled 'Technical Product Information'.



Art.nr.	Base	Price € excl. VAT
403000	Diaz wheelchair bike with mid motor	9.008,00
Art.nr.	Color (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
403300	Color matt black RAL9005 - grey 7047	-
403301	Color matt green RAL6028-Black 9005	-
403302	Color matt blue Ral 5011/azure blue RAL5009	-
403305	Custom RAL color (excl. fluorescent colors), additional charge	383,00
Art.nr.	Drive options/hubs (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
403070	5-speed hub with coaster brake	-
403075	8-gear hub Nexus with coaster brake	-
Art.nr.	Stem (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
403210	Stem "Easy up" with quick release	79,00
403215	Stem, base version Diaz	-
Art.nr.	Saddle/seat area (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
401637	Saddle Velo Plush	-
402860	SR lookin relaxed Unisex	75,00
418265	Saddle, wide model	75,00
426830	Saddle "Skirt" SR	54,00
426836	Man's saddle leather model	186,00
426837	Ladies saddle, leather model	186,00
427179	Gel saddle	75,00
Art.nr.	Seat post (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
409033	Seat post 350mm. alu	-
432059	Schock absorbing seat post 27.2 x 350 mm	61,00
Art.nr.	Seating (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
403121	Adaption plate for adaption R82	129,00
403130	Base seat and back (full foam)	-
403140	Isofix adaption for child (car)seat	93,00
403170	Without seat and back (suitable for orthosis), minus price	-286,00
403171	Comfort seat and back, flat model (slightly curved)	356,00
403172	Diaz comfort seat with back part active	568,00
403173	Diaz comfort seat with back part passive	568,00
403188	Comfort seat with back part, active model, small version (seat width till 40 cm.)	568,00
Art.nr.	Footrest	Price € excl. VAT
403143	Footrest for child seat with Isofix/R82 system Diaz	279,00
403146	Raised footplate set for shorter inner leg length	202,00
403155	Heel straps (set)	39,00
403157	Foot fixation straps (set)	72,00
403220	Footrest Diaz, in height adjustable	-
Art.nr.	Accessories for seating system	Price € excl. VAT
403038	In height and width adjustable armrests	383,00
403044	Abduction block for comfort seat Diaz	377,00
403060	Headrest adjustable, Diaz	271,00
403136	Fixation jacket (4-point)	292,00
403160	Armrest set, pair, Diaz	-
403195	In width adjustable hip cushions (only with adjustable armrests)	366,00
403404	Automatic roll fixation Diaz, incl. adaption	148,00
403407	Hip belt Diaz	-
406158	Seat belt extension part 25cm	23,00

Would you like to be advised on the configuration of the Diaz? We are happy to help you. Prices listed are valid as of February 1, 2026 and replace all previous price lists. Technical changes and misprints reserved. Want to know more? Call us: +31 541-572 472.

Art.nr.	Other steering accessories	Price € excl. VAT
426960	Driving-mirror on left side	42,00
426965	Driving-mirror on right side	42,00
Art.nr.	Other modifications/accessories	Price € excl. VAT
403156	Spoke covers (outside and inside frontwheels set)	389,00
403410	Anti-tip wheel, detachable Diaz	147,00
404421	Spoke covers 20" for rear wheels, a pair	197,00
404422	Protective cover set for seat part	141,00
430001	Raincoat wheelchair Blue	156,00

Would you like to be advised on the configuration of the Diaz? We are happy to help you. Prices listed are valid as of February 1, 2026 and replace all previous price lists. Technical changes and misprints reserved. Want to know more? Call us: +31 541-572 472.